Professional Dual Purpose EFB - 930 060 064 B91 2

VARTA Part No.
European Type No (ETN)
HKB

Packing Unit

Article status

Voltage [V]

Capacity (Ah)

Cold-test Current, DIN [A]
Cold-test Current, EN [A]
Terminal Type
Hold-down

General information

930 060 064 B91 2

930 060 064
LEDG0

1
001

12
60

640

B13

Technical information

Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm]
Clamping height
Case size

Pictures

i
B3

Terminal Placement

242
175
190

H5/LN2

Base holddown
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